

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, SATYAM CHS, MAROLI CHURCH,
MAHUL ROAD, CHEMBUR EAST,
MUMBAI-400074.

TEL:-07977271899 / 09823674722

Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (Guwahati)
SECURITY IN-WARD

Entry No. 27425 12-57
Date 12-57 In Time

TAX INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED
GIAL BUILDING, LOKPRIYA GOPINATH BORDOLOI INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT, BORIHAR, GUWAHATI, DHARAPUR, KAMRUP
METROPOLITAN, ASSAM - 781015.

SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY
PAN : AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : BHARAT AGARWAL

GST NO : 18ABICS8699F1ZI

DATE : 28.08.2023

TAX INVOICE NO : 247

P.O NO : PO/SKPL/23-24/001068

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	HSN CODE	QTY IN NOS	PRICE IN NOS	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
						%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
1	COPPER LAGAAN	19" HEAVY DUTY	7323	4	16500.00	12.00	7920.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	66000.00
2	THAI PEELER	EA	8211	4	65.00	18.00	46.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	260.00
3	STOCK POTS (SANDWICH BASE-HANDLE ON BOTH SIDES) HEAVY DUTY WITH LIDS (HANDLE ON TOP)	40 LTRS	7323	2	8600.00	12.00	2064.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	17200.00
4	STOCK POTS (SANDWICH BASE-HANDLE ON BOTH SIDES) HEAVY DUTY WITH LIDS (HANDLE ON TOP)	45 CMS	7323	2	12000.00	12.00	2880.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	24000.00
5	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY	8"	7323	2	1400.00	12.00	336.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	2800.00
6	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY	10"	7323	2	2350.00	12.00	564.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	4700.00
7	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY	12"	7323	2	2700.00	12.00	648.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5400.00
8	SS DORI - STANDING TYPE	6" ROUND	8215	3	285.00	18.00	153.90	9.00	-	9.00	-	855.00
9	SS DABBU	8 NO / 6 NO	8215	6	210.00	18.00	226.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	1260.00
10	SS PLATES	10" DIA	7323	6	95.00	12.00	68.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	570.00
11	STAINLESS STEEL PARATH	30" DIA	7323	2	2950.00	12.00	708.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5900.00
12	RICE COLLANDER SS WITH RING HANDLE ROUND BOTTOM	22"	7323	2	2400.00	12.00	576.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	4800.00
13	CONICAL STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (SINGLE SHEET)	12"	7323	1	350.00	12.00	42.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	350.00
14	CONICAL STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (SINGLE SHEET)	10"	7323	1	300.00	12.00	36.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	300.00
15	CONICAL STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (SINGLE SHEET)	8"	7323	2	275.00	12.00	66.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	550.00
16	ROUND STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (DOUBLE SHEET)	10"	7323	2	650.00	12.00	156.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1300.00
17	JUICE STRAINER (HRAVY DUTY)	8" (SINGLE MESH)	7323	2	400.00	12.00	96.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	800.00
18	SS OIL POURER CHINESE	1 LT	3924	1	310.00	18.00	55.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	310.00

Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (Guwahati)

STORES RECEIVING

Date 11/9/23 Time 11:47

Signature [Signature]

1010455
60

Item not weighed

60 boxes received

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

[Signature]
Proprietor



19	CHINESE WEB STRAINER IMPORTED	10"	3924	2	475.00	18.00	171.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	950.00
20	SS OIL JHARA	10"	7323	3	475.00	12.00	171.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1425.00
21	SS PALTA (HEAVY DUTY ROD HANDLE 3/4")	36" WITH HANDLE	7323	2	800.00	12.00	192.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1600.00
22	SS PALTA (HEAVY DUTY ROD HANDLE 3/4")	30" WITH HANDLE	7323	2	725.00	12.00	174.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1450.00
23	SS ROUND SPOON (DOBBU) SALEM STEEL	12" (3" BOWL SS HANDLE)	8215	6	155.00	18.00	167.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	930.00
24	HAND BLENDER / FROTHER INDUSTRIAL	INDUSTRIAL / MILENIUM	8418	1	1150.00	18.00	207.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1150.00
25	SS UDIPI LADLES		8215	12	110.00	18.00	237.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	1320.00
26	SS ROUND CUTTER SET, PLAIN EDGES (NOT SERRATED)	TIMEBALE MOULD DIFFERENT SIZES	7323	1	725.00	12.00	87.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	725.00
27	BALLON WHISK	16"	7323	2	350.00	12.00	84.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	700.00
28	BALLON WHISK	12"	7323	2	195.00	12.00	46.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	390.00
29	BALLON WHISK	10"	7323	2	175.00	12.00	42.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	350.00
30	SS BOX TYPE GRATERS	STANDARD SIZE (INDUSTRIAL)	8211	2	120.00	18.00	43.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	240.00
31	SS TRAMOTINA / REMINGTON KNIFE / HENCKELS	9"	8211	2	550.00	18.00	198.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1100.00
32	SS CHEF KNIFE ATLANTIC CHEF / HENCKELS	6"	8211	4	825.00	18.00	594.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	3300.00
33	SS TRAMOTINA / ATLANTIC CHEF BREAD KNIFE / HENCKELS	8"	8211	2	495.00	18.00	178.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	990.00
34	SS TRAMOTINA / ATLANTIC CHEF BREAD KNIFE / HENCKELS	12"	8211	2	725.00	18.00	261.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1450.00
35	WONDER CHOPPER / HENCKELS		8211	2	825.00	18.00	297.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1650.00
36	WOODEN SPATULA	10 NO. SIZE	4409	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
37	LEMON SQUEEZER (INDUSTRIAL / HEAVY DUTY ALUMINIUM)	NOS	7615	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
38	STEEL PESTLE MORTER	1 KG CAP	7323	1	1350.00	12.00	162.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1350.00
39	MIXING BOWLS ROUNDS TUB TYPE	15"	7323	2	350.00	12.00	84.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	700.00
40	PLASTIC SQUEEZE BOTTLE	1 LTS CAP (GOOD QUALITY)	3924	6	60.00	18.00	64.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	360.00
41	PLASTIC SQUEEZE BOTTLE	500 ML	3924	6	45.00	18.00	48.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	270.00
42	COMMERCIAL PIZZA CUTTER	HEAVY DUTY	8211	2	250.00	18.00	90.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	500.00
43	FLOUR SIEVE ATTA/MAIDA	INDUSTRIAL 15" DIA	7323	2	520.00	12.00	124.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	1040.00
44	CHINESE BROOMS	IMP HARD	3924	2	250.00	18.00	90.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	500.00
45	DOUGH SCRAPER	METALLIC WITH WOODEN HANDLE	8211	4	180.00	18.00	129.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	720.00
46	SS GARNISH BOWL	6"	7323	6	65.00	12.00	46.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	390.00
47	SS GARNISH BOWL	5"	7323	6	50.00	12.00	36.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	300.00
48	SS GARNISH BOWL	7"	7323	6	80.00	12.00	57.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	480.00

1010455
60

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

Proprietor



49	SS SLICER FOR FISH	BIG SIZE BOARD BLACK HANDLE	8211	2	350.00	18.00	126.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	700.00
50	SS SLOTTED SPOON		8215	4	90.00	18.00	64.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	360.00
51	OIL BRUSH / SPRAY	3" WIDTH PLASTIC BRISTLES	3924	2	110.00	18.00	39.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	220.00
52	STEAK HAMMER	SS HANDLE	7323	1	450.00	12.00	54.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	450.00
53	POTAT MASHER (FULL SS)	LEVER TYPE LEMON SQUEEZER DESIGN	7323	1	1250.00	12.00	150.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1250.00
54	MEASURING JAR	1 LTS SS	7323	1	325.00	12.00	39.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	325.00
55	MEASURING JAR	2 LTS SS	7323	1	575.00	12.00	69.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	575.00
56	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR) 2" THICK	10X12 (BLUE, GREEN, RED, WHITE, YELLOW, BR OWN) 2 INCHES THICK	3924	6	1650.00	18.00	1782.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	9900.00
57	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS WHITE	10" X 12"	3924	1	1650.00	18.00	297.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1650.00
58	SS STAND TO KEP CHOPPING BOARDS IN TOT BOX	AS PER CHOPPING BOARD SIZE	7323	1	1250.00	12.00	150.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1250.00
59	WEIGHING SCALE	TABLE TOP 1 GM RO 2 KG DIGITAL SBI 2K1	8418	1	900.00	18.00	162.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	900.00
60	POCKET THERMOMETER WITH PROTECTIVE CASINF AND CLIP		3924	1	500.00	18.00	90.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	500.00
61	MASALA BOX CUBICAL BOX SIZE 4"X4"X4"	4X4 BOXES - 16 COMP IN ONE TRAY WITH LID	7323	1	2750.00	12.00	330.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	2750.00
62	CONDIMENT HOLDER (LEMON / GARNISHES)		3924	1	650.00	18.00	117.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	650.00
63	STEEL PESTLE MORTER	1 KG CAP	7323	1	1350.00	12.00	162.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1350.00
64	ACRYLIC ROLLING PIN	10" ROOMALI	3924	2	650.00	18.00	234.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1300.00
65	S.S ROLLING PIN ON	10"	7323	1	650.00	12.00	78.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	650.00
66	MIXING BOWLS WOUNDS TUB TYPE	15"	7323	12	350.00	12.00	504.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	4200.00
67	OVEN GLOVES (PAIRS)	GOOD INSULATION	3924	4	500.00	18.00	360.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	2000.00
68	SS TONG	SS STD SIZE	8215	6	120.00	18.00	129.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	720.00
69	FLOUR SCOOP	POLYCARBONATE 500 GMS	3924	2	280.00	18.00	100.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	560.00
70	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS	1 KG CAP	3924	6	140.00	18.00	151.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	840.00
71	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS	2 KG CAP	3924	12	180.00	18.00	388.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	2160.00
72	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS	5 KG CAP	3924	12	350.00	18.00	756.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	4200.00
73	PLASTIC CONTAINERS WITH LIDS	10 KG CAP	3924	6	695.00	18.00	756.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	4170.00
74	SILICON SPATULA	HEAT RESISTANT HEAVY DUTY SMALL	3924	2	120.00	18.00	43.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	240.00
75	PIZZA LIFTER	10 X 4	8211	2	150.00	18.00	54.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	300.00
76	SS JHARA		7323	1	385.00	12.00	46.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	385.00

1010455
60

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL


Proprietor



77	SAUTE PAN WITH HANDLE INDUCTION	20 CM	7323	4	1035.00	12.00	496.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	4140.00
78	SAUTE PAN WITH HANDLE INDUCTION	24 CM	7323	2	1380.00	12.00	331.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	2760.00
79	SAUTE PAN WITH HANDLE INDUCTION	28 CM	7323	2	2700.00	12.00	648.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5400.00
80	CAMBRO BOXES		3924	4	20000.00	18.00	14400.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	80000.00
81	PLASTIC CRATE CH 64320 BLUE		3924	6	850.00	18.00	918.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	5100.00
82	PLASTIC CRATE CH 64220 RED		3924	6	600.00	18.00	648.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	3600.00
83	PLASTIC CRATE JBC 64320 GREEN		3924	6	725.00	18.00	783.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	4350.00
84	FOOD GRADE STORAGE BINS WITH LID	WHITE COLOR 80 LT	3924	2	8500.00	18.00	3060.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	17000.00
85	GARAGE BINS (NILKAMAL)	120 LT	3924	6	1950.00	18.00	2106.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	11700.00
86	BAKING TRAY 400 X 600 MM		7323	12	725.00	12.00	1044.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	8700.00
87	BAGUETTE MOULD		7323	12	1350.00	12.00	1944.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	16200.00
88	SILICON MAT	1X1 GN PAN SIZE	3924	4	895.00	18.00	644.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	3580.00
89	BAKING TRAYS ALUMINIUM	GN PAN SIZE	7615	12	850.00	12.00	1224.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	10200.00
90	SILICON SPATULA	HEAT RESISTANT HEAVY DUTY SMALL	3924	2	120.00	18.00	43.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	240.00
91	DISPOSABLE PIPING BAGS		3924	10	60.00	18.00	108.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	600.00
92	NOZZLE SET		8211	1	550.00	18.00	99.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	550.00
93	STAR NOZZLE		8211	1	80.00	18.00	14.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	80.00
94	BEND PALLETE KNIVES		8211	3	350.00	18.00	189.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1050.00
95	PALLETE KNIVES		8211	6	325.00	18.00	351.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1950.00
96	AIR TIGHT CONTAINERS		3924	3	350.00	18.00	189.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1050.00
97	RING MOULDS 1 KG		7323	6	275.00	12.00	198.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1650.00
98	MEASURING SPOONS SET		8215	1	120.00	18.00	21.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	120.00
99	MEASURING CUPS SET		8215	1	180.00	18.00	32.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	180.00
100	TURN TABLE		7323	2	950.00	12.00	228.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1900.00
101	STAFF DINING PLATES 5 COMPT SS	5 COMPT SS	7323	48	150.00	12.00	864.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	7200.00
102	SS GLASS	100 ML CAP	7323	48	20.00	12.00	115.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	960.00
103	SS SPOON		8215	120	18.00	18.00	388.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	2160.00
104	SS WATER JUGS	3 LT CAP - 2.5 LITRE	7323	2	370.00	12.00	88.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	740.00
105	TEA URNS (STAFF)	10 LTS CAP	7323	1	1950.00	12.00	234.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1950.00
106	CASSEROLE FOR CHAPATI BIG	10 LTS CAP	7323	1	1800.00	12.00	216.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1800.00
107	SS GATRONOME PANS 1/3 WITH LID	65 MM	7323	24	355.00	12.00	1022.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	8520.00
108	SS GATRONOME PANS WITH LID 1/3 GN	150 MM	7323	12	490.00	12.00	705.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	5880.00
109	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/6 GN WITH LID	100 MM	7323	12	290.00	12.00	417.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	3480.00
110	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/6 GN WITH LID	150 MM	7323	12	355.00	12.00	511.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	4260.00
111	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/9 GN WITH LID	100 MM	7323	12	260.00	12.00	374.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	3120.00

1010455
60

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

Proprietor

5000



112	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	65 MM / 2 INCH	7323	12	730.00	12.00	1051.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	8760.00
113	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	100 MM / 4 INCH	7323	12	790.00	12.00	1137.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	9480.00
114	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	150 MM / 6 INCH	7323	12	910.00	12.00	1310.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	10920.00
115	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	200 MM / 8 INCH	7323	12	1150.00	12.00	1656.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	13800.00
116	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/2 WITH LID	65 MM / 2 INCH	7323	12	470.00	12.00	676.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	5640.00
117	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/2 WITH LID	100 MM / 4 INCH	7323	12	535.00	12.00	770.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	6420.00
118	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 GN PERFORATED	150 MM PERFORATED	7323	1	755.00	12.00	90.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	755.00
119	SS TRAY WITH LID	GN PAN SIZE	7323	6	850.00	12.00	612.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5100.00
120	PRESSUR COOKER	20 LIT	7323	1	5750.00	12.00	690.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5750.00
121	PRESSUR COOKER	5 LIT	7323	1	1750.00	12.00	210.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1750.00
122	ALUMINIUM KADAI	22"	7615	4	2750.00	12.00	1320.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	11000.00
123	ALUMINIUM HANDI	32"	7615	2	8400.00	12.00	2016.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	16800.00
124	SS MASALA DABBA WITH LID	1 KG	7323	24	350.00	12.00	1008.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	8400.00
125	SS MASALA DABBA WITH LID	2 KG	7323	12	450.00	12.00	648.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5400.00
126	SS DABBA WITH LID	5 KG	7323	12	950.00	12.00	1368.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	11400.00
127	SS DABBA WITH LID	30 KG	7323	8	2750.00	12.00	2640.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	22000.00
128	SS DABBA WITH LID	50 KG	7323	2	4500.00	12.00	1080.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	9000.00
129	SS KADAI	22"	7323	2	5500.00	12.00	1320.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	11000.00
130	DOMESTIC (MIXER PANASONIC) SUJAT (HEAVY DUTY MIXER		8418	2	5250.00	18.00	1890.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	10500.00

GOODS TOTAL	604765.00
IGST	84169.50
CGST	0.00
SGST	0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	688934.50
ROUND OFF	0.50
AMOUNT	688935.00

HSN SAC	TAXABLE VALUE	IGST TAX		TOTAL
		RATE	AMOUNT	
7323	372990.00	12%	44758.80	44758.80
8211	14840.00	18%	2671.20	2671.20
8215	7905.00	18%	1422.90	1422.90
3924	158000.00	18%	28440.00	28440.00
8418	12550.00	18%	2259.00	2259.00
4409	240.00	18%	43.20	43.20
7615	38240.00	12%	4588.80	4588.80
TOTAL	604765.00		84183.90	84183.90

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (Guwahati)
SECURITY IN-WARD

Entry No.
Date.....In Time
Vehicle
Security Sign.....

1010455
60

For HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (Guwahati)
STORES RECEIVING

Date..... Time.....
Sign.....

